DATA SHEET
©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2017
October, 2022 − Rev. 5
1 Publication Order Number:
NCP151/D
LDO Regulator - Dual,
High PSRR

0.33
0.34
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Marking
Voltage Option
OUT1/OUT2
Vout Slew
Rate
OUT1/OUT2 Package Shipping†
NCP151AAMX180070TCG YE 1.8 V/0.70 V Normal/Nor
mal
XDFN4
CASE 711AJ
(Pb−Free)
3000 or 5000 / Tape & Reel
(Note 7)
NCP151AAMX180075TCG YA 1.8 V/0.75 V Normal/Nor
mal
NCP151AAMX280180TCG YC 2.8 V/1.8 V Normal/Nor
mal
NCP151AAMX330180TCG YD 3.3 V/1.8 V Normal/Nor
mal
NCP151CCMX280180TCG ZC 2.8 V/1.8 V Slow/Slow
†For information on tape and reel specifications, including part orientation and tape sizes, please refer to our Tape and Reel Packaging
Specifications Brochure, BRD8011/D.
7. Product processed after October 1, 2022 are shipped with quantity 5000 units / tape & reel.